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DRAIN PLUG SEAL & 12 X 16 X 1,5 mm FLAT COPPER

Iltem code Number Number Conditioning
of References of pieces
7368 1 10 BAG
40866 1 100 TRUCK BOX
227368 1 3 BLISTER

Technical informations

d1 12 mm
d2 16 mm
S e 1.5 mm

Materials

COPPER

Manufacturer correspondence*

ALTERNATIVE TO 7603012106 ALTERNATIVE TO 9777112180
CHEVROLET CHEVROLET




Manufacturer correspondence*

ALTERNATIVE TO
DAEWOO

ALTERNATIVE TO
MERCEDES

CHRYSLER - JEEP
FIAT
MERCEDES-BENZ

OPEL (GM) Catalog
number

TOYOTA

7603012106

N007603012106

5175341AA
10261060
N007603012102
2091072

9006938021

ALTERNATIVE TO
DAEWOO

B.M.W

CHRYSLER - JEEP
FIAT

MERCEDES-BENZ
OPEL Part number

TOYOTA

9777112180

07119963132

6106000AA
K04720703
N007603012110
95512713

90118WAO019
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